(199) 300m - Mladsie Ziacky :: Beh A

#  Sté.

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

GONDOVA Timea
DOBROTOVA Nina
BENAKOVA Lilien
BABJAKOVA Eliska
BARIAKOVA Sara
BUSNIAKOVA Terézia
DUDKOVA Natalia
HRIBIKOVA Bianka

Start: 04.10.2017 13:10

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 7:44

Nar.

2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004

Klub / Krajina SB
ZS Jana Drdoga Viglas
ZS Spojové Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Staré Hory
ZS J.CHronského Krupina
ZS K. Jarunkovej Podbrezové
ZS Narnia Banska Bystrica
ZS Spojové Banska Bystrica
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